
SUMMER REC SCHEDULE 2019 
9am-11am grades K-1  and  9am-12pm grades 2-7 

 

Monday July 1 Tuesday July 2 Wednesday July 3 Thursday July 4 Friday July 5 

Welcome to 
REC! 

 
 

Sports and 
Jersey Day 

 

Halloween Day 
 

Fourth of 

July 

 

Super Hero 

Day! 
 

  Wear a costume  Rep your favorite super 
hero 

Monday July 8 Tuesday July 9 Wednesday July 10
t

 Thursday July 11 Friday July 12 

Basketball & 

Friendship 

bracelets 

Earth Ball Day 

 
Zoo to You! 

 

Water Day 

+PLUS+ 
The Family  
Pool Party 

 

Coloring 
Contest  

 

   No Barefeet, Bring a 
towel 
Pool party starts @ 5 
bring a dish to pass 

Color for a chance to win  

Monday July 15 Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17 Thursday July 18 Friday July 19 

Boondoggle 
Day 

 

Tug Of War! Tie-Dye-Day 
 
 

 

 Hat Day DANCE PARTY! 

     

Monday July 22 Tuesday July 23 Wednesday July 24  Thursday July 25 Friday July 26 

Mustache 

Monday! 

Friendship Bracelet  

 

Soak Fest! Dodgeball Day Sand Art Day  

 

 

     

Monday July 29 Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 31 Thursday August 1 Friday August 2 

REC Olympics 
Day 1 

REC Olympics 
Day 2 

Carnival Day World Cup 

Day 
 

 

     

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON WEATHER AND EQUIPMENT AVAILABILITY. 

 

     

Sign up to get Summer Rec Notifications! 

Sign up for emails (login required) 

AND/OR 

Download the Radisson HOA app to get texts 

*Text radissoncommunity to 59248 and receive a text back 
with an app download link. 

* Or search for Radisson HOA in the Google Play Store. 
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